Rocky Mountain Lutheran
High School Athletics

Date
8/24
8/27
8/29
9/2

9/4

9/9

9/15
9/17
9/21
9/25
9/29
10/1

10/6

10/16
10/20
10/22

10/22
10/27
11/7
11/13-14

Start Time Squad(s)
4:00 Y
4:30 V
TBD Y
5:00 MS/V
TBD Y
4:00 MS/V
4:30 V
5:00 \Y
4:30 MS/V
4:00 MS/V
4:30 MS/V
4:30 MS/V
4:30 MS/V
4:30 MS/V
4:30 MS/V
5:30 \Y
4:00 MS
4:00 Y
TBA Y
TBA Y

2020 Volleyball Schedule

*Indicates League Opponent

Opponent
League Scrimmage

Victory Prep
Addenbrooke Tournament
Denver Academy of Torah
Campion Tournament
Two Roads Charter
Victory Prep

*Flatirons Academy

Gilpin MS/*Beth Eden
*Belleview Christian

*Mile High Academy

*Denver Jewish Day
(Homecoming Pep Rally)

*Shining Mountain Waldorf
*Front Range Baptist
*Denver Waldorf School

*Elbert
(Senior Night)

5280 League Tournament
Gilpin High School
Regional Tournament

State Tournament

All home games will be held at:
The Courts Sports Complex
11295 Washington Street

Northglenn, CO 80233

Directions to away games posted at www.rmlhs.org

Location

TBD

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

Away
Away
Home

Home

TBD
Away
TBD
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